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Standard rail

AL NS35-110

AL NS35-110

Standard rail

Productnumber: 16200901
Dimensions: 35 x 110 x 7,5 mm

Standard rail acc. to DIN EN 60715, 35 x 7.5mm

Enclosure type AL 1212




Technical Data

Dimensions
Width:
Length:
Height:

Weight:

Sales Information
EAN:
ETIM Class:

Custom tariff number:

spe|slaerg

35 mm
110 mm
7.5 mm

0.045 kg

4013902120550
EC001285

73089098
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